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11/21/17 Resource Development Barbara Lineberry 775-356-8004 blineberry@resourcedevelopmentco.com

AEC #1 half size plans and 

specs

11/21/17 KG Walters Patty 775-677-7220 pattypauletto@kgwalters.com AEC #2 plans&specs

11/21/17 KG Walters Patty 775-677-7220 pattypauletto@kgwalters.com AEC #3 plans&specs

11/27/17 Capriati Construction Mike Tuttle 702-249-9053 AEC #4 plans and specs

11/28/17 KG Walters Patty 775-677-7220 pattypauletto@kgwalters.com

AEC #5 full and half size 

plans & specs

11/28/17 Q&D Construction Kyle 775-302-7029 kylehamilton@qdconstruction.com AEC #6 Plans-Specs

12/4/17 Action Electric Chad Johnson 775-690-7965 chad@actionelectricnv.com AEC #7 plans and specs

12/5/17 Western Partitions Albert Ellis 775-284-5000 albert.ellis@wpibuilds.com AEC#8 plans and specs
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11/21/17 Sierra Nevada Construction Darcy Carpenter 775-355-0420 bids@snc.biz S-1, S-2, S-3

11/22/17 Crosno Construction Mitch Scott 805-343-7437 mitch@crosnoconstruction.com S-4

11/27/17 Reno Tahoe Construction Fred Reeder 775-355-1300 fred@renotahoeconst.com S-5

11/29/17 Western Nevada Supply Rod Smith 775-359-5800 rsmith@goblueteam.com S-6

11/30/17 CBI Services Michelle Fraley 425-249-5710 michelle.fraley@cbi.com S-7

12/1/17 Tholl Fence Andy Sutherland 775-250-6675 andys@thollfence.com S-8

12/4/17 CBI Services Julie Jung 732-513-2605 julie.jung@cbi.com S-9

12/6/17 Titan Electric Jenny Lumos 775-857-7076 jenny@titanelectric.biz S-10
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11/30/17 Paso Robles Carla Johnson 951-925-5022 cjohnson@prt-bmt.com #N-1

12/15/17 Mapca Surveys Bill Carey 775-842-2421 carey@mapcasurveys.com #N-2
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